
Rhode Island Department of Health

EEO Advisory Committee Meeting

Wednesday, December 19, 2007

9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.

Division of Family Health 

Conference Room 302

Agenda

1.	Call for Additional Agenda Items.

2.	Review and Approval of November 21, 2007 Minutes.

3.	Presentation on the Department’s Internship Programs.

4.	Update on Activities Related to the Draft Work Plan.

5.	Other Agenda Items.

Carrie Bridges, Co-Chair  

401-222-4872

Carrie.Bridges@health.ri.gov

Cheryl LeClair, Co-Chair

401-222-4636

Cheryl.LeClair@health.ri.gov

___________________________________________________________

______________________



Schedule of EEO Committee Meetings For 2008 (All meetings will be

held at the Rhode Island Department of Health at 3 Capitol Hill in

Providence, RI

Wednesday, January 16, 2008		9:30 am – 10:30 am  	Room 302

Wednesday, February 20, 2008	9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, March 19, 2008		9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, April 16, 2008		9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, May 21, 2008		9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, June 18, 2008		9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, July 16, 2008		9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, August 20, 2008		9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, September 17, 2008	9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, October ___, 2008	9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room ____

Wednesday, November 19, 2008	9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 302

Wednesday, December 17, 2008	9:30 am – 10:30 am	         Room 306


